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Portland, OR 97232-2736

Metro | Agenda
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Metro Council Work Session
Tuesday, September 28, 2010
2 p.m.

Council Chambers

www.oregonmetro.gov

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2PM

2:15PM

2:20 PM

2:30 PM

3:15 PM

3:55PM

ADJOURN

1.

DISCUSSION OF AGENDA FOR COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING,
SEPTEMBER 30, 2010 /ADMINISTRATIVE/CHIEF OPERATING
OFFICER COMMUNICATIONS

CONTEXT FOR TODAY’S WORK SESSION - INFORMATION

GREENHOUSE GAS EMISSIONS ANALYSIS TOOLKIT -
INFORMATION

CLIMATE CHANGE PREPARATION FRAMEWORK -
INFORMATION/DISCUSSION

CLIMATE SMART COMMUNITIES SCENARIOS PROJECT -
INFORMATION/DISCUSSION

COUNCIL BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATION

Jordan

Hoglund

Rahn
Soll
Williams

Ellis



