

Meeting: Metro Council Work Session
Date: Tuesday, September 28, 2010

Time: 2 p.m.

Place: Council Chambers

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2 PM	1.	DISCUSSION OF AGENDA FOR COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING, SEPTEMBER 30, 2010/ADMINISTRATIVE/CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER COMMUNICATIONS	
2:15 PM	2.	CONTEXT FOR TODAY'S WORK SESSION - INFORMATION	Jordan
2:20 PM	3.	GREENHOUSE GAS EMISSIONS ANALYSIS TOOLKIT - <u>INFORMATION</u>	Hoglund
2:30 PM	4.	CLIMATE CHANGE PREPARATION FRAMEWORK – INFORMATION/DISCUSSION	Rahn Soll Williams
3:15 PM	5.	CLIMATE SMART COMMUNITIES SCENARIOS PROJECT - INFORMATION/DISCUSSION	Ellis

6. COUNCIL BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATION

ADJOURN

3:55 PM